
4744 

TENDER 
NO. 

4788 

4789 

4790 

4791 
4792 
4793 

4794 

4795 
4796 

4797 

4798 

4799 
4800 

4801 

4802 

4803 

4804 

4805 
4806 
4807 

4808 

4809 

4810 

4811 

4812 
4813 

4814 

4815 

ITEM 
CODES 

76.030 

76.035 

82.005 

82.010 
83.005 

Ex 83.010 

83.015 

83.020 
83.030 

83.040 

83.045 

83.050 
Ex 84.520 

Ex 84.523 

84.550 

84.560 

Ex 84.570 

84.l;i60 
84.667 
84.669 

84. 710 

84. 715 

84.730 

84.755 

84.760 
Ex 84.780 

84.783 

84.810 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

GOODS : BRIEF DESCRIPTION 
NO. OF 
$2,000 
CIF UNITS 

Articles of a kind commonly used 239 
for domestic purposes, etc., of 
aluminium 

Nails, bolts, washers, etc .• of 349 
aluminium 

Shovels, hoes, and rakes, other 312 
implements of base metal 

Saw blades of base metal 292 
Locks and padlocks, etc. 299 
Base metal fittings and mountings, 302 
etc., of T.H. 83.02 also available 
for goods of I.C. 83.012, excluding 
seat recliner mechanisms of a kind 
commonly used with the vehicles 
specified in Appendix B 

Fittings for loose leaf binders, 200 
etc. 

Statuettes and ornaments, etc. 600 
Lamps and lighting fittings of 313 

base metal, etc. 
Bells and gongs, non-electric, and 617 
parts 

Other stoppers and bottle caps 493 
as may be approved; sign plates 
of base metal 

Safes, strong boxes, etc 458 
Engines for propelling vehicles, 400 
excluding those of a kind used with 
the vehicles specified in Appendix B 

Pistons, cylinder sleeves, piston 360 
rings, valves, excluding those of 
a kind used with the vehicles 
specified i·n Appendix B 

Pumps and parts thereof including 160 
goods of I.e. 84.553 and I.C. 
84.557, as specified in Sections 
1 to 44 on page 69 of the import 
licensing schedule. ''Close 
connected pumps'' to be imported 
complete with motor 

Air pumps, vacuum pumps, air or 362 
gas compressors, etc. 

Air conditioning machines, thermal 76 
and designed primarily for use 
without ducting, excluding room 
air conditioners with a nominally 
rated compressor cooling 
capacity of 7kW or less 

Jacks 539 
Other machinery of T.H. 84.22 668 
Parts of machinery of T.H. 84.22, 626 
etc. 

Other kinds of excavating machinery, 365 
as may be determined 

Parts of machinery of T.H. 84.23, 375 
etc. 

Other kinds of harvesting and 619 
threshing machinery, etc. 

Other kinds of agricultural, 616 
horticultural, etc., machinery 

Carpet weaving and tufting machinery 538 
Domestic drying machines other than 547 

rotary tumble types 
Parts for domestic washing and 436 
drying machines 

Drilling or boring machine tools 410 
for working metal as may be 
determined 

No. 179 

IF OVER
SUBSCRIBED 
INITIAL SHARE 
LIMITED TO: 

25 

50 

15 

49 
15 

30 

25 

60 
35 

100 

83 

40 
65 

.60 

20 

60 

22 

90 
65 

100 

60 

60 

100 

100 

90 
92 

75 

50 


