TENDER NO.	ITEM CODES	GOODS: BRIEF DESCRIPTION	NO. OF \$2,000 CIF UNITS	IF OVER- SUBSCRIBED INITIAL SHARE LIMITED TO:
4788	76.030	Articles of a kind commonly used for domestic purposes, etc., or		25
4789	76.035	aluminium Nails, bolts, washers, etc., of aluminium	349	50
4790	82.005	Shovels, hoes, and rakes, other implements of base metal	312	15
4791	82.010	Saw blades of base metal	292	49
4792	83.005	Locks and padlocks, etc.	299	15
4793	Ex 83.010	Base metal fittings and mounting etc., of T.H. 83.02 also avails for goods of I.C. 83.012, excluse recliner mechanisms of a commonly used with the vehicle specified in Appendix B	gs, 302 able uding kind	30
4794	83.015	Fittings for loose leaf binders etc.	, 200	25
4795	83.020	Statuettes and ornaments, etc.	600	60
4796	83.030	Lamps and lighting fittings of base metal, etc.	313	. 35
4797	83.040	Bells and gongs, non-electric, parts	and 617	100
4798	83.045	Other stoppers and bottle caps as may be approved; sign plate of base metal	493 s	83
4799	83.050	Safes, strong boxes, etc	458	40
4800	Ex 84.520	Engines for propelling vehicles excluding those of a kind used the vehicles specified in Appe	with	65
4801	Ex 84.523	Pistons, cylinder sleeves, pist rings, valves, excluding those a kind used with the vehicles specified in Appendix B	on 360	.60
4802	84.550	Pumps and parts thereof includi goods of I.C. 84.553 and I.C. 84.557, as specified in Sectio 1 to 44 on page 69 of the impo licensing schedule. 'Close connected pumps' to be import complete with motor	ns rt	20
4803	84.560	Air pumps, vacuum pumps, air or gas compressors, etc.	362	60
4804	Ex 84.570	Air conditioning machines, ther and designed primarily for use without ducting, excluding roo air conditioners with a nominal rated compressor cooling capacity of 7kW or less	m 11y	22
4805	84.660	Jacks	539	90
4806 4807	84.667 84.669	Other machinery of T.H. 84.22 Parts of machinery of T.H. 84.2	668 2, 626	65 100
4808	84.710	etc. Other kinds of excavating machinas may be determined	nery, 365 ´	60
4809	84.715	Parts of machinery of T.H. 84.2.	3, 375	60
4810	84.730	Other kinds of harvesting and threshing machinery, etc.	619	100
4811	84.755	Other kinds of agricultural, horticultural, etc., machinery	616	100
4812 4813	84.760 Ex 84.780	Carpet weaving and tufting mach Domestic drying machines other	inery 538	90 92
4814	84.783	rotary tumble types Parts for domestic washing and	436	75
4815	84.810	drying machines Drilling or boring machine tool for working metal as may be determined	s 410	50